
ASH Activity Schedule 

Mon
15thth

10.00
12.00
15.00

Daily Sparkle 
Monday Wordwheel
Wii Sports

Tue
16th

10.00
11.00
14.00

15.00

Daily Sparkle 
Garden Explorations
Lorna James’ Virtual sing along in 
Reception
Skittles (Activities with Beech)

Wed
17th 10.00

12.00
15.00

St Patrick’s Day

Daily Sparkle 
Scrabble
Irish Pub sing along in reception

Thu
18th 

10.00
11.00
15.00

Daily Sparkle 
Matching Pairs
Birthday celebrations 

Fri
19th

10.00
12.00
14.00

Daily Sparkle 
Art – “Stained Glass”
Indoor Bowls



BEECH Activity Schedule 

Mon
15th

10.00
11.00
14.00

Daily Sparkle 
Monday Word Wheel
Garden Exploration

Tue 
16th                                                                                                                         

10.00
12.00
14.00

15.00

Daily Sparkle 
Carpet Bowls
Lorna James’ Virtual sing along in 
Reception
Skittles –Activities with Ash

Wed
17th

10.00
11.00
14.00
15.00

Daily Sparkle
Omi Table
Scrabble
Irish Pub sing along in reception

Thu
18th

10.00
12.00
15.00

Daily Sparkle 
Matching Pairs
Shuffleboard Olympics in 
reception

Fri
19th

10.00
11.00
15.00

Daily Sparkle 
Midmorning Coffee in Café Bar
Wii Sports



Mon
15th

10.00
12.00
15.00

Daily Sparkles
A game of chess
Bean Bag Bucket

Tue
16th

10.00
11.00
12.00
14.00

15.00

Daily Sparkle 
Word wheel
Skittles
Lorna James’ Virtual sing along in 
Reception
Newmarket Card game in 
Reception

Wed
17th 10.00

11.45
15.00

St Patrick’s Day

Daily Sparkle 
Pamper session
Irish Pub sing along in reception

Thu
18th

10.00
11.45
15.00

17.00

Daily Sparkle 
Sudoku in Reception
Shuffleboard Olympics in 
reception
Pre dinner quiz

Fri
19th

10.00
12.00
15.00

Daily Sparkle 
Play Your Cards Right
Choose an LP and singalong tea 
party

ADAMS Activity Schedule 



Mon
15th

11.00
11.45
14.30
15.00

Daily Sparkle 
Matching pairs
Garden walks
Scrabble in the activities room 

Tue
16th

11.00
11.45
14.00

15.00

Daily Sparkle 
Skittles in Reception
Lorna James’ Virtual sing along in 
Reception
Newmarket Card game-Reception

Wed
17th

10.30
11.15
12.30
15.00

Daily Sparkle
Baking in the activities room
Looking at picture books
Irish Pub sing along in reception

Thu
18th

11.00
11.45
14.00
15.00
17.00

Daily Sparkle 
Sudoku in reception
Time with individuals
Shuffleboard Olympics-Reception
Pre dinner quiz

Fri
19th

11.00
12.00

15.00

Daily Sparkle 
Gardening – tidying the 
greenhouse & potting up
Choose an LP and singalong tea 
party

BENDELL Activity Schedule 


	Slide1
	Slide2
	Slide3
	Slide4

